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13
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23
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29
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177
389
98

Department of Graphic Design
College of Art & Design, University of the Punjab

BFA Graphic Design Semester 1
Academic Year 2023-24

Second Merit List Replica

Last Date Submission of Fee:
Friday, November 17, 2023 till Bank Time.

Name

Aisha Tanveer

Mahnoor Fayyaz

Nahmar Amir

Hafiz Khizar Mehboob Farooqi
Eman Saeed

Aimen Yasser Shami
Sarfraz Ahmed
Muhammad Ashar Waheed
Talmeez Ul Rehman
Kashmala Traiq

Saliha Sheikh

Syeda Laiba Amir

Ayesha Ali

Muhammad Arham Shahid
Mahnoor Anees

Waliya Waseem

Ayeman

Javeria

Fizza Batool

Muzena Sajid

Areeba

Safdar Ali

Mirza Saad Baig

Principal
College of Art and Design

Applicant CNIC

42301-8995501-2
45504-7757787-0
35202-2912581-8
42201-6087953-7
38302-8987200-8
35202-8661345-4
35202-7195279-5
35202-3220926-5
35405-0434709-9
82101-9295011-4
35202-7120745-4
35401-7993723-6
35202-8245602-4
35201-1418806-5
35202-6035811-4
61101-7444344-4
35202-1239226-6
35202-7330539-0
35202-0213093-4
35202-4012638-6
35201-6621781-2
35201-6408252-9

34201-3084688-1
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Total Score

65.605
65.423
64.759
64.373
64.323
64.295
64.273
64.114
64.041
64.032
63.841
63.700
63.495
63.418
63.300
63.159
62.891
62.768
62.755
62.577
62.450
62.401

62.395
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28
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153
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72
290

96
277

Department of Graphic Design
College of Art & Design, University of the Punjab

BFA Graphic Design Semester 1
Academic Year 2023-24

Second Merit List Replica

Last Date Submission of Fee:
Friday, November 17, 2023 till Bank Time.

Name

Azma Shahzad
Minahil Zaheer
Qumaish Zulgarnain
Tehreem Fatima
Sabeen Khalid Qavi
Urooj Fatima

Ayesha Shahzad
Khadija Butt

Noor Ul Huda
Maryam Sagheer
Amna Asif

Syeda Momina Fatima
Muhammad Saad Goreja
Arma

Maheen

Muhammad Mujtaba Waseem
Alishba

Syeda Eilia Rizvi
Maleeha Arif

Itba Arif

Ameena

Areesha Amir

Principal
College of Art and Design

Applicant CNIC

35202-3553465-4
35202-6694126-0
35202-5593228-0
35202-2125634-0
35201-4178804-8
31102-5842654-4
35202-0943113-6
35202-5210764-0
35202-9706522-0
35201-4074339-6
35202-5111171-2
35201-7399067-8
35202-7230020-1
35201-2722717-4
34601-2625483-0
35202-8333588-1
35102-1216310-6
42101-1838662-8
35201-8293226-4
35202-4377293-0
35202-6696999-8

35202-1044238-4
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Total Score

62.300
62.045
61.800
61.773
61.764
61.632
61.573
61.523
61.505
61.450
60.988
60.986
60.982
60.932
60.668
60.459
60.273
60.214
60.209
60.159
60.109
60.086
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